Concurso Publico Castanhal Edital 01/2012

Resultado Geral

Nivel Médio
Cargo: 25 - Técnico em Laboratorio

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

032177

013406

014467

017200

024000

024292

071038

042207

043456

051279

004119

059187

012232

015443

049249

024910

065761

n101139

SAMIRA
PEIXOTO
ALENCAR

NILZA
RODRIGUES
NASCIMENTO

ODIRLANE DA

SILVA
OLIVEIRA

ANTONIO
JEFERSON
MEDEIROS
DA CRUZ

RODRIGO
LOPES DA
COSTA

ELINALDO
CRISTO DA
SILVA

JEFFERSON
AMARAL
BUNA

EVERTON
BRAZ
GUALBERTO
DE SOUSA

GEORGE
DUARTE DA
SILVA

ALDENISE DA
SILVA DE
MATOS

NEILSON
MAIA DE
SOUSA

ANA
CRISTINA
VIRIATADOS
SANTOS
PINTO

ANA PAULA
NORONHA
CORDEIRO

SIMONE
BEZERRA DA
CONCEICAO

MARIA
MAQUEANE
SANTANA
ALEIXO

KARIANE DOS
SANTOS
COLARES

PAULO
CESAR DINIZ
DA SILVA

CLAUDIA

N

N

N

P4

P4

43,00

42,00

42,00

41,00

41,00

41,00

39,00

38,00

37,00

37,00

36,00

36,00

36,00

36,00

35,00

35,00

35,00

2K NN

15,00

16,00

14,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

13,00

11,00

12,00

11,00

15,00

13,00

12,00

12,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

12 NN

8,00

9,00

8,00

9,00

8,00

6,00

8,00

7,00

5,00

10,00

8,00

7,00

8,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

4,00

7 NN

6,00

5,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

6,00

7,00

8,00

7,00

4,00

6,00

4,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

6,00

A NN

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

100

14/08/2012

7,00

5,00

7,00

6,00

8,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

7,00

5,00

1,00

7,00

4,00

7,00

5,00

6,00

5,00

A NN

18/01/1987

04/12/1989

02/12/1980

12/04/1985

25/04/1981

01/11/1986

13/02/1981

12/11/1981

28/09/1954

20/06/1986

15/11/1990

29/11/1980

02/01/1992

18/03/1974

07/12/1986

10/10/1991

07/06/1982

20/NR’/1M1 QK1

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Claqcifiradn



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

009478

002772

055165

000904

063470

050261

023993

045356

039234

037074

008810

060761

042034

003777

011276

000151

034061

019438

009399

SILVA AGUIAR

SYBELE DA
SILVA
SANTOS

MARIA
VALDEMIRA
DA SILVA
BARBOSA

GEORGE
WALLACE
MAGALHAES
DE SOUZA

CLAUDIA
HORANA
FARIAS DE
OLIVEIRA

PAULA
NAHIANA
PASSINHO
FERREIRA

PATRICIA
SILVA
CHAVES

JULIA
OLIVEIRA DA
ROCHA

RENATA
BARBOSA DA
CONCEICAO

MARIA
ELISANGELA
DA SILVA

NAISE
PINHEIRO
CORREA

JOSILENE
PANTOJA
ALVES

ROSEANE
PANTOJA DA
SILVA

ALINE SINARA
LEAL LOPES

MARIA DE
NAZARE
ARAUJO
OLIVEIRA

PATRICIA
CAMPOS DO
NASCIMENTO

MICHELLE
DO
SOCORRO
SANTOS DA
SILVA

MARIA
CHERLIDE
MARGARIDO
SANTOS

LILIA
BARRETO
FALCAO

RENATA
CRISLEI
SANTOS

nNARAIALIFEA

P4

P4

P4

N

N

N

N

N

35,00

35,00

34,00

34,00

34,00

34,00

34,00

32,00

32,00

32,00

32,00

32,00

32,00

32,00

32,00

32,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

11,00

10,00

16,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

12,00

15,00

15,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

12,00

11,00

10,00

10,00

13,00

12,00

11,00

6,00

8,00

7,00

9,00

7,00

5,00

7,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

8,00

6,00

8,00

5,00

7,00

6,00

7,00

5,00

3,00

5,00

2,00

4,00

3,00

4,00

2,00

4,00

5,00

4,00

2,00

4,00

4,00

2,00

6,00

3,00

3,00

6,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

6,00

8,00

2,00

6,00

4,00

6,00

4,00

6,00

4,00

2,00

5,00

6,00

2,00

5,00

5,00

6,00

2,00

6,00

2,00

12/02/1988

12/11/1983

12/03/1991

16/02/1993

20/02/1983

22/04/1985

15/06/1966

05/07/1980

22/02/1981

11/08/1970

05/08/1988

31/03/1976

27/09/1991

24/10/1956

02/04/1983

06/05/1982

04/02/1984

15/04/1981

10/12/1991

Classificado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

007754

072169

029923

073928

034926

025533

043015

015280

032051

063755

040185

031140

031623

004885

038678

014300

048697

041194

RUVKRIGUEDS

CLAUDIA
DIANNY
BARBOSA DA
CRUZ

WENDERSON
EXPEDITO
ARAUJO DE
LIMA

BRUNA
ALISSAMELO
MACHADO

TATIANA
VIEIRA ACIOLI

BRENDA
SORAYA
CRUZDA
SILVA

LAURIMAR
COSTADE
SOUSA

LUIZA
MICHELLE
ARAUJO
TAVARES

MICHELIANE
MONTEIRO
DA SILVA

REGIANE DE
SOUSA
CONCEICAO

DANIELY
CARDOSO
DOS SANTOS
DIAS

ALDENISE
ALVES
FARIAS

BENEDITO
JOSE DE
FREITAS
SOUSAFILHO

ROSA MARIA
MOREIRADE

BRITO

SIMONE
MASSENA
FERREIRA

RAIMUNDA
DO
SOCORRO
CORDEIRO
FERREIRA

JANAINA
JOANE DO
SOCORRO
DA SILVA
FERREIRA

ROSINEIA
CORREA DE
SOUZA

VICTOR
HUGO
SOARES
CAMARINHA

P4

P4

P4

P4

31,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

30,00

30,00

30,00

30,00

30,00

30,00

30,00

29,00

29,00

29,00

29,00

29,00

29,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

10,00

9,00

13,00

13,00

12,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

9,00

13,00

12,00

11,00

10,00

9,00

9,00

7,00

7,00

5,00

7,00

8,00

4,00

4,00

7,00

8,00

5,00

4,00

6,00

4,00

9,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

5,00

3,00

5,00

4,00

2,00

4,00

6,00

3,00

3,00

4,00

3,00

2,00

4,00

4,00

5,00

3,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

6,00

3,00

4,00

6,00

4,00

4,00

5,00

1,00

3,00

4,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

2,00

4,00

2,00

4,00

6,00

18/11/1978

17/05/1989

12/12/1990

161111977

28/07/1992

26/01/11977

18/06/1986

18/09/1986

17/01/1986

17/06/1985

05/11/1981

21/08/1979

21/02/1980

02/05/1980

30/04/1983

05/05/1992

08/08/1985

20/01/1987

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

044311

025479

029490

000694

001352

026499

001061

042631

080016

006266

026434

036215

033897

009270

009981

029012

004831

060869

017515

LUCIANO
BRAGA SILVA

IVANALDO
OLIVEIRADA N
SILVA

ANGELA

CRISTINA
SANTANA
BEZERRA

KARINE
MORAES N
MACHADO

RONALDO DE N
SOUZA VIEIRA

MERY COSTA
DA CUNHA

P4

LUANA
CRISTINADA N
SILVA ALVES

JESSICADO
NASCIMENTO N
LAMEIRA

ADRIANA
BRASIL DA
SILVA
CHAVES

TALITADE
FATIMA
PANTOJADO
NASCIMENTO

JUCILENE
SANTOS
DAMASCENO
SOFIATTI

BRASIL
JUNIOR DO
CARMO
PACHECO

ALDEMIR
SILVA DA N
CONCEICAO

SIRLEM
CRISTINA
COSTADA
CUNHA

JAKIE RELMA
DE LIMA N
MORAES

ANGELINA
PINTO N
BERNALDO

ANTONIA
REGIANE
ANDRADE
CHAVES

DOLORES
ROSADOS N
SANTOS

LUCICLEIDE
DE SOUSA N
PANTOJA

P4

P4

P4

P4

P4

ANDREA

28,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

27,00

27,00

27,00

27,00

27,00

27,00

27,00

27,00

14,00

14,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

12,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

8,00

13,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

9,00

9,00

8,00

8,00

7,00

5,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

3,00

5,00

8,00

6,00

5,00

10,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

8,00

8,00

4,00

4,00

1,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

4,00

3,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

1,00

3,00

4,00

3,00

2,00

5,00

3,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

5,00

1,00

4,00

5,00

4,00

2,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

5,00

7,00

3,00

5,00

6,00

3,00

4,00

3,00

15/06/1979

02/09/1974

03/12/1978

15/09/1990

11/02/1964

10/11/1988

03/11/1988

18/12/1991

31/03/1974

02/07/1982

15/12/1982

07/09/1990

02/12/1977

25/10/1989

21/03/1976

17/09/1982

15/12/1986

12/08/1972

17/08/1988

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados



75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

035146

014757

041465

041223

069866

024820

043258

039503

001696

028771

027673

041487

060226

021016

002753

044866

042793

064796

066384

012188

008815

COSTADA
SILVA

IVONE LEAL
AQUINO

JUCELIADE
LIMA
CARDOSO

PAULA
REJANE LEAL
LOPES

CAMILA
SOUSA DA
GAMA

TONY
ANDERSON
CARNEIRO
DA SILVA

GILCILENE
SILVA
ALMEIDA

LAUDICEIA
DA SILVA
NASCIMENTO

KARIN
OHANNA LIMA
MARTINS

JOSE MARIA
ALMEIDA

VALDIRENE
DOS SANTOS
SILVA

MARA NUBIA
GOMES DE
ALMEIDA

ALCINEIDE
FURTADO
CORDOVIL

PAULO
RODRIGUES
BOTELHO
NETO

IVANEIDE
ROSA SODRE
DA SILVA

JOLENIDA
SILVA
TEIXEIRA

CRISTINA
SOARES DA
MOTA SILVA

ROSANA LUZ
NASCIMENTO

OCICLEIA
FERREIRA
QUEIROZ

ALDENIR
CORREIADA
SILVA LIMA

LIZANDRA
DOS SANTOS
DE LANA

P4

P4

P4

P4

27,00

26,00

26,00

26,00

26,00

26,00

26,00

26,00

26,00

25,00

25,00

25,00

24,00

24,00

24,00

24,00

24,00

23,00

23,00

23,00

23,00

8,00

12,00

12,00

11,00

11,00

10,00

10,00

8,00

7,00

10,00

9,00

8,00

12,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

7,00

10,00

10,00

9,00

9,00

7,00

7,00

5,00

6,00

4,00

6,00

4,00

3,00

8,00

8,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

6,00

6,00

4,00

7,00

6,00

4,00

2,00

4,00

5,00

5,00

3,00

3,00

4,00

3,00

2,00

3,00

4,00

2,00

1,00

3,00

2,00

3,00

2,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

4,00

2,00

4,00

2,00

2,00

3,00

4,00

6,00

4,00

1,00

3,00

6,00

2,00

2,00

3,00

5,00

5,00

2,00

1,00

2,00

2,00

26/1011977

25/12/1970

24/09/1980

14/03/1989

07/04/1990

09/12/1980

30/07/1973

30/01/1977

16/05/1989

08/08/1979

18/07/1977

03/08/1980

29/06/1981

31/03/1988

12/09/1965

17/04/1971

14/03/1970

29/11/1985

20/08/1978

04/07/1974

20/09/1990

conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3



96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

004749

052128

046629

018136

016434

027181

033377

045228

060340

058587

033209

009569

013117

014865

003674

041713

019346

032821

046833

ELANE
MICHELLE N
BONFIM

COSTA

LEILIANE
DOS SANTOS N
LEITE

KARLA
CILENEDA N
COSTA SILVA

SONIA SOUZA N
DE ALMEIDA

ANA MARIA
CABRAL N
PIMENTEL

KELLY
KATIUXE DE
ARAUJO
GALVAO

DINELMA
ARAUJODA N
CUNHA

N

ADRIANA LIMA
DA SILVA N

SUANNY LIMA N
GONCALVES

MARIA
JOSELIZDO
NASCIMENTO
SILVA

JORGE DO
CARMO SILVA N
DALUZ

ROSINETE DA
SILVA N
PEREIRA

ANDREA
BEATRIZ DE
SOUZA
AMARAL

ANA
ANGELICA
AMARAL
ROCHA

DELMAR
RAIMUNDO
DOS REIS
MELO

N

P4

P4

P4

TELMA AIDE
MORAES

P4

NAYARA DOS
SANTOS N
ROSA

ELINEIDE
PEREIRADE N
LIMA

MARIA
DEUZIMAR
GUIMARAES
SOUZA

MARCIA DE

P4

23,00

23,00

23,00

23,00

23,00

22,00

22,00

22,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

11,00

11,00

10,00

10,00

9,00

8,00

8,00

6,00

9,00

8,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

4,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

3,00

5,00

4,00

3,00

6,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

3,00

6,00

5,00

6,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

0,00

3,00

1,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

1,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

4,00

3,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

3,00

4,00

5,00

5,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

4,00

4,00

5,00

3,00

1,00

6,00

4,00

1,00

3,00

5,00

28/05/1987

04/10/1979

26/01/1972

05/09/1980

24/07/11967

2211211972

26/06/1986

25/11/1985

23/03/1973

28/03/1987

18/10/1976

15/04/1978

05/05/1984

17/07/1972

24/12/1968

13/04/1969

23/07/1990

20/10/1985

21/06/1967

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3



115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

008246

042833

056663

058351

021420

038941

060612

020305

025947

072031

001266

014210

056654

007141

053762

FATIMA
SOARES
ARAUO

ELZIILYS DA
SIILVA NEVES

JOSE SOUSA
DE OLIVEIIRA
JUNIOR

JHOSE DOS
SANTOS
XAVIER

PAULA
ROSANA DA
SILVA
OLIVEIRA

CINEIADAS
NEVES
MONTEIRO

NADIA
SIRLENY
PEREIRADO
VALE

MIRIELDA DE
FATIMA ASSIS
DA SILVA

IRANETH DE
OLIVEIRA
FEITOSA

MARA
SHEYLE
CARDOSO
AMORIM DA
CUNHA

CLEOBERY
MARQUES DA
ROSA

MARCIA
HELENA REIS
SOUZA

SOLANGE
MARIA
RODRIGUES
REIS

SOCORRO
LOPES
BARATA

MAYARA DA
COSTA
RAMOS

P4

P4

n

18,00

18,00

17,00

17,00

17,00

17,00

16,00

15,00

12,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

9,00

8,00

9,00

8,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

8,00

4,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

2,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

4,00

3,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

3,00

0,00

0,00

3,00

1,00

3,00

2,00

1,00

2,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

2,00

3,00

3,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

0,00

1,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

17/07/1984

17/10/1974

28/1211977

13/04/1984

08/04/1988

03/02/1982

01/11/1983

03/08/1988

15/02/1978

23/01/1969

14/05/1974

03/05/1975

14/08/1976

08/04/1985

04/12/1986

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados

conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO



